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Net profit 456.75 Initial deposit 10000.00

Gross profit 530.03 Interest earned 0.00

Gross loss 73.28 Commission paid 0.00

 

Total number of trades 37 Percentage profitable 81.1 %

Total number of pips 42 Average pips per trade 1.1

 

Number of winning trades 30 Number of losing trades 7

Average winning trade 17.67 Average losing trade 10.47

Average winning pips 1.6 Average losing pips 1.0

 

Return (334.0 days) 4.6 % Maximum drawdown 0.3 %

 

Ticket Open Time Type Lots Item Price S / L T / P Close Time Price Pips Profit Balance Dd

1 2010/06/30 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.08185 0.00000 0.00000 2010/06/30 20:52 1.07817 36.8 3.41 10003.41

2 2010/07/01 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.07735 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/01 17:06 1.06070 166.5 15.70 10019.11

3 2010/07/02 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.05905 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/07 21:01 1.05382 52.3 4.93 10024.04

4 2010/07/08 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.05167 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/08 21:36 1.05067 10 0.95 10024.99

5 2010/07/09 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.04893 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/09 11:51 1.05634 -74.1 -7.01 10017.98

8 2010/07/14 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.05435 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/01 06:43 1.00943 449.2 44.04 10062.02

6 2010/07/15 10:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.04893 1.05919 1.00684 2010/07/27 11:00 1.05919 -102.6 -9.78 10052.24

7 2010/07/15 10:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.04893 1.06755 1.01024 2010/09/01 00:48 1.01024 386.9 37.87 10090.11

9 2010/09/08 04:57 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.00643 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/14 20:34 0.99617 102.6 10.24 10100.35

10 2010/09/08 04:57 sell 0.01 usdchf 1.00643 1.02380 0.96628 2010/09/10 11:33 1.02380 -173.7 -17.01 10083.34

11 2010/09/22 06:53 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.99468 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/22 20:34 0.98680 78.8 7.99 10091.33

12 2010/09/24 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.98526 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/24 20:54 0.98097 42.9 4.37 10095.70

13 2010/09/27 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.98329 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/28 20:35 0.97675 65.4 6.69 10102.39

14 2010/09/30 01:01 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.97330 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/05 21:00 0.96744 58.6 6.03 10108.42

15 2010/10/06 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.96594 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/06 21:07 0.96284 31 3.22 10111.64

16 2010/10/07 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.96122 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/07 06:33 0.95844 27.8 2.90 10114.54

17 2010/10/08 14:47 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.96122 0.97006 0.91585 2010/10/12 01:05 0.97006 -88.4 -9.13 10105.41

18 2010/10/13 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.95655 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/14 20:40 0.94920 73.5 7.71 10113.12

19 2010/10/15 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.95286 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/15 06:44 0.95147 13.9 1.46 10114.58

20 2010/12/22 14:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.95286 0.96008 0.90773 2010/12/23 10:00 0.96008 -72.2 -7.55 10107.03 *

21 2010/12/22 14:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.95286 0.96490 0.90944 2010/12/23 14:00 0.96490 -120.4 -12.51 10094.52 *
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22 2011/01/20 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.95464 0.00000 0.00000 2011/01/20 14:00 0.96457 -99.3 -10.29 10084.23 *

23 2011/01/24 10:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.95464 0.96840 0.91690 2011/01/24 20:00 0.94999 46.5 4.89 10089.12

24 2011/01/26 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.94225 0.00000 0.00000 2011/01/27 06:00 0.94125 10 1.03 10090.15

25 2011/01/28 14:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.94225 0.94814 0.89530 2011/01/31 06:00 0.93966 25.9 2.75 10092.90

26 2011/02/01 06:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.94225 0.94478 0.89386 2011/02/01 20:00 0.93652 57.3 6.12 10099.02

33 2011/02/17 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.95917 0.00000 0.00000 2011/03/16 18:25 0.90917 500 54.77 10153.79

27 2011/02/23 17:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.93278 0.00000 0.00000 2011/03/16 23:40 0.89259 401.9 44.83 10198.62

28 2011/02/23 17:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.93278 0.95245 0.89534 2011/03/16 23:35 0.89534 374.4 41.62 10240.24

29 2011/02/23 17:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.93278 0.95934 0.90716 2011/03/16 18:35 0.90716 256.2 28.04 10268.28

30 2011/02/23 17:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.93278 0.96419 0.91309 2011/03/16 15:35 0.91309 196.9 21.36 10289.64

31 2011/02/23 17:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.93278 0.97017 0.91904 2011/03/15 14:25 0.91904 137.4 14.76 10304.40

32 2011/02/23 17:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.93278 0.97750 0.92434 2011/02/24 11:35 0.92434 84.4 9.10 10313.50

34 2011/04/12 15:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.89745 0.00000 0.00000 2011/05/27 06:53 0.85613 413.2 47.82 10361.32

35 2011/04/12 15:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.89745 0.90745 0.85488 2011/05/27 06:37 0.85488 425.7 49.36 10410.68

36 2011/04/12 15:25 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.89745 0.90875 0.85776 2011/05/04 16:27 0.85776 396.9 46.07 10456.75

37 2011/05/30 00:00 sell 0.01 usdchf 0.84864 0.00000 0.00000 0.00 10456.75
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